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ni[>F: {1} j[ - t[ (vPyn) (vkl) T[AT / pr)xini p\krNn) jiN (vwiY)<n[ agiuY) krvimi> aivS[. 
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No. Date Day Subject 
1 02-12-2024    Monday ENG 

2 09-12-2024 Monday MATHS 

3 16-12-2024 Monday S.S 

4 19-12-2024 Thursday GUJARATI 

5 23-12-2024 Monday SCIENCE 

6 26-12-2024 Thursday SANSKRIT 

7 30-12-2024 Monday HINDI 
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1 20-01-2025   Monday ENG 

2 27-01-2025 Monday MATHS 

3 03-02-2025 Monday S.S 

4 10-02-2025 Monday GUJARATI 

5 17-02-2025 Monday SCIENCE 

6 24-02-2025 Monday SANSKRIT 

7 03-03-2025 Monday HINDI 

8 10-03-2025 Monday ENG 
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